
Lake Atalanta - July 2018

07/01/2018 - 07/31/2018 Lake Atalanta

Total 17936

Peak Day Tue, 31 Jul, 2018 (932)

Minimum Day Fri, 20 Jul, 2018 (336)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 24

Daily Average 579

Average Workday Traffic 560

Average Weekend Traffic 625

Weekly Average 4050

Monthly Average 17611

Date Lake Atalanta

Sun, Jul 1, 2018 543

Mon, Jul 2, 2018 568

Tue, Jul 3, 2018 490

Wed, Jul 4, 2018 572

Thu, Jul 5, 2018 411

Fri, Jul 6, 2018 462

Sat, Jul 7, 2018 722

Sun, Jul 8, 2018 770

Mon, Jul 9, 2018 596

Tue, Jul 10, 2018 501

Wed, Jul 11, 2018 572

Thu, Jul 12, 2018 501

Fri, Jul 13, 2018 435

Sat, Jul 14, 2018 459

Sun, Jul 15, 2018 510

Mon, Jul 16, 2018 503

Tue, Jul 17, 2018 592

Wed, Jul 18, 2018 674

Thu, Jul 19, 2018 438

Fri, Jul 20, 2018 336

Sat, Jul 21, 2018 563

Sun, Jul 22, 2018 761

Mon, Jul 23, 2018 740

Tue, Jul 24, 2018 689

Wed, Jul 25, 2018 578

Thu, Jul 26, 2018 460

Fri, Jul 27, 2018 855

Sat, Jul 28, 2018 533

Sun, Jul 29, 2018 762

Mon, Jul 30, 2018 408

Tue, Jul 31, 2018 932


